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PREMIER

NO.
CARTON PACK SKU'S
100 10 6
Fabric

100% Polyester

Colours

Sizes

Features

Country of Origin
Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight
VAT Code

Black, Bottle, Burgundy, Navy, Red, Royal

One Size

- Work tie

PR700
WORK TIE

- Blade with 3.25”/8cm
- Length 57”/144cm

UK

46cm x 39cm x 33cm

3.25 kg approx. Colour
6215 20 0090 Black
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Bottle
Burgundy
Navy

Red

Royal

Pantone
Black
560
216c
2766
200

286

83

100
60

60
34

65

100
76
47
34
15

PR705
BOW TIE
NO.
CARTON PACK SKU'S
100 10 1

Fabric

100% Polyester Satin

Colours Black

Sizes One Size

Features - Bow tie

Country of Origin
Carton Dimensions
Carton Weight
VAT Code

- Hook and bar fastening
- Each tie is individually wrapped

UK
46cm x 39cm x 33cm

3.00 kg approx.

Colour

6215 20 0090
Black
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Pantone C M Y K

Black 0 0 0 100

A bow tie with a hook 'n' bar fastening at the back. The perfect accessory for waiters
and waitresses who need a more formal approach to their hospitality wear.
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